samedi 4 décembre 2021
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Tirage

VETETE[
FTATERV
GAAOORV
RLGOOOX
EDLGORS
INEEUSU
QKITEO[
LQZYHEN
PBMAAES
LEOARIH
LALEOOU
EALAIUD
DNEAEFR
ARLUUHS
DTUMISS
RCQDUNT
ERCENT
ELICULN
MUBBLLS
GUMALBE
UMBMNPN
BPNNWI
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Mot retenu

VEdETTE
FETAT
VARA

(0) (o)
ORGES
SINUEUSE
TOKal
ETAYEZ
PAVERAS
HIER
LOOK
DIAULE
DEFERANT
HURLAI
MISS
QUAND
CERTIFIE
MINCE
BILES
FAGALE
UMMa
WEB

PIN

Place

J10
14D
15K
5H
4F
H12
M12
15A
8A
B10
K8
F6
c3
8K
13G
31
N12
N2
D2

Points

76
24
29
27
26
60
65
48
39
33
26
31
89
34
29
33
85
27
24
36
21
28
18

Cumul

76
100
129
156
182
242
307
355
394
427
453
484
573
607
636
669
754
781
805
841
862
890
908




